
Kirana Alyssa Putri -
Implementation of Data Mining
to Predict Student Study Period

with Decision Tree Algorithm
(C4.5)

by Layanan Perpustakaan UHAMKA

Submission date: 13-Jan-2024 09:39AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2270246523
File name: irana_Alyssa_Putri_Revised_Version_-_Kirana_Alyssa_Putri_1.docx (317.47K)
Word count: 4441
Character count: 24040



1

6

14

19

28



2

2

2

2

2

3
3

3

7

9

11

12

13

13

18

21

27

31



3

12



2

2

4

11

14

15

22

23

24

25



8

9

9
10

17



29





30



4

4

16



2

2

2

5

5
7

11

20

26



4
5

6



18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

Kirana Alyssa Putri - Implementation of Data Mining to
Predict Student Study Period with Decision Tree Algorithm
(C4.5)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

Sisca Yuliantina, Betha Nurina Sari.
"Application of C4.5 Classification in
Improving Recitation Fluency in Students",
Paradigma - Jurnal Komputer dan
Informatika, 2023
Publication

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Fitriana Harahap, Evri Ekadiansyah, Erwin
Ginting, Nidia Enjelita Saragih, Robiatul
Adawiyah, Ermayanti Astuti. "Factors of the
Decrease in Student's Interest in Learning
During the Covid-19 Pandemic Using the C4.5
Method", 2021 3rd International Conference
on Cybernetics and Intelligent System
(ICORIS), 2021
Publication



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

scholarworks.sjsu.edu
Internet Source

jurnal.atmaluhur.ac.id
Internet Source

socj.telkomuniversity.ac.id
Internet Source

article.sciencepublishinggroup.com
Internet Source

journal.universitasbumigora.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Asia e University
Student Paper

"Prediction using C4.5 Method and RFM
Method for Selling Furniture", International
Journal of Engineering and Advanced
Technology, 2019
Publication

journal.pandawan.id
Internet Source

jurnal.sar.ac.id
Internet Source

hrcak.srce.hr
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Mercu Buana
Student Paper



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Submitted to University of Sheffield
Student Paper

Dede Kurniadi, Shopi Nurhidayanti, Indri Tri
Julianto, Teguh Wahyono, Yosep Septiana,
Hetty Rohayani. "Classification of Television
Programs Based on Public Opinion in Social
Media Using Random Forest and Decision
Tree", 2023 International Conference on
Computer Science, Information Technology
and Engineering (ICCoSITE), 2023
Publication

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

Dewi Ratnawati, Isnaini Handayani, Windia
Hadi. "Pengaruh Model Pembelajaran Pbl
Berbantu Question Card Terhadap
Kemampuan Berpikir Kritis Matematis Siswa
Smp", Edumatica : Jurnal Pendidikan
Matematika, 2020
Publication

dspace.umkt.ac.id
Internet Source

Budi Sunarko, Uswatun Hasanah, Ulfah
Mediaty Arief, Feddy Setio Pribadi et al.
"Prediction of Student Satisfaction with
Academic Services Using Naive Bayes
Classifier", 2022 6th International Conference



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

on Information Technology, Information
Systems and Electrical Engineering (ICITISEE),
2022
Publication

Muhammad Naufal Mukhbit Amrullah,
Adiwijaya Adiwijaya, Widi Astuti.
"Implementation of Modified
Backpropagation with Conjugate Gradient as
Microarray Data Classifier with Binary Particle
Swarm Optimization as Feature Selection for
Cancer Detection", Jurnal Sisfokom (Sistem
Informasi dan Komputer), 2020
Publication

Rina Novita, Supratman Zakir, Agus Nur
Khomarudin, Efmi Maiyana, Hamimah
Hasyim. "Use of the C4.5 Algorithm in
Determining Scholarship Recipients", Journal
of Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication

ia903401.us.archive.org
Internet Source

Rina Ayu Wulan Sari, Ivan Jaya, Marischa
Elveny, Sri Melvani Hardi. "Classification of
Beef Freshnesh With Color and Texture
Feature Extraction Using Learning Vector
Quantization Algorithm", 2021 International
Conference on Data Science, Artificial



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

Intelligence, and Business Analytics
(DATABIA), 2021
Publication

ebin.pub
Internet Source

K. C. Tan, Q. Yu, J. H. Ang. "A coevolutionary
algorithm for rules discovery in data mining",
International Journal of Systems Science,
2006
Publication

Roslaini Roslaini, Siti Ithriyah, Ika Purnama
Sari, Makmur Harun. "THE UTILIZATION OF
ISLAMIC-BASED TEXTS FOR CHARACTER
INNOVATION: EFL STUDENTS' PERCEPTION",
Jurnal As-Salam, 2023
Publication

Saruni Dwiasnati, Yudo Devianto. "Optimasi
Prediksi Keputusan Calon Nasabah Potensial
menggunakan Algoritma C 4.5 berbasis
Particle Swarm Optimization", Jurnal
Informatika, 2019
Publication

sistemasi.ftik.unisi.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ijrte.org
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off


